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Ohio Board of Education 
Superintendent 
 Public Instruction 
 

DeMaria, Paolo    
 

O: 877.644.6338 
O: (614) 995-1985 

superintendent@education.ohio.gov, 
Paolo.DeMaria@education.ohio.gov, 

State Board of Education Liaison Goodman, Alex O: (877) 644-6338 Alex.Goodman@education.ohio.gov, 
Elected Dist 1  Fessler, Diana       Diana.Fessler@education.ohio.gov, 
Elected Dist 2 Hill, Kirstin                        Kirsten.Hill@education.ohio.gov, 
Elected Dist 3 -  V Pres McGurie, Charlotte           Charlotte.McGuire@education.ohio.gov,  
Elected Dist 4 Kilgore, Jenny                 Jenny.Kilgore@education.ohio.gov,  
Elected Dist 5  Collins, Christina            Christina.Collins@education.ohio.gov, 
Elected Dist 6 Miranda, Antoinette          Antoinette.Miranda@education.ohio.gov,  
Appointed to fill unexpired term for  
Elected seat  Dist 7 

Miller, Tim     Tim.Miller@education.ohio.gov, 

Elected Dist 8 Hagan, John                   John.Hagan@education.ohio.gov, 
Elected Dist 9 Newman, Michelle              Michelle.Newman@education.ohio.gov, 
Elected Dist 10 Shae, Brendan     Brendan.Shea@education.ohio.gov, 
Elected Dist 11 Johnson, Meryl                Meryl.Johnson@education.ohio.gov,  
Governor Appt - Pres Kohler, Laura                  Laura.Kohler@education.ohio.gov,  
Governor Appt Lamoncha, Mark             markl@humtown.com, 
Governor Appt LaRue, Paul  Paul.Larue@education.ohio.gov, 
Governor Appt Manchester, Martha      Martha.Manchester@education.ohio.gov,  
Governor Appt Poklar, Eric                    Eric.Poklar@education.ohio.gov,  
Governor Appt Stephen Dackin  Stephen.Dackin@education.ohio.gov, 
Governor Appt Toal, Michael                   Mike.Toal@education.ohio.gov, 
Governor Appt    


